
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2025 8-Ball Open

81101 Infidels
FROM : 

7

4

5

5

4

6

2

5

03367

11975

03376

11433

03932

10842

04338

11429

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Sidoni, Jeffrey

Krumsiek, Rebecca

Clifford, Patrick

Ordon, Gregg

Randazzo, Frank

Tari, Joseph

Vendetti, Jenna

Ruzekowicz, Mark

81103 Money Breaks
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

5

5

4

3

11418

11466

03643

02838

02769

04042

03985

04097

I

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Scoggins, Moses

Netti, Thomas

Atkinson, Mikayla

Kitching, Wanda

Darling, Anthony

Litchison, Louis

Cronk Jr, Billy

Sweetser, Krista

81105 US Artillery
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

3

4

6

4

12334

10944

12238

02952

02993

10767

12125

03362

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Mazzuca, Frank

Wolff, Kyle

Rockwell, Martha

Borreggine, Mark

Hiller, Robert

Thornton, Justin

Baum, Zachary

Maestri, Anna

81109 Pineapple Express
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

7

2

4

5

11502

10565

11672

11440

02787

03837

12211

10339

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Greenwood, Aaron

Wolfe, Jeremy

Wolfe, Jennifer

Witchley, Mary

Arnold, Tyler

Payne, Jillianne

Holzapfel, Samantha

Thompson, Alfred

83101 Any Hole Is My Goal
FROM : 

2

7

4

6

5

3

2

3

02631

11435

12303

12445

10945

03057

02768

03053

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Nichols, Rachel

Sanders, Chris

Tifft, Tim

Loomis, Leroy

Hines, Allan

Hines, Dalton

Hines, Patricia

Tetro, Tanner

83106 Raging Rail Drivers
FROM : 

7

4

6

5

6

4

2

3

11792

12551

12546

10111

02807

10394

02748

03734

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Welsh, Joshua

Welsh, Joedi

Cox, John

Clark, Christina

Galloway, Kyle

Knight, James

Cox, Britney

Moreau, Allen

83108 All Tyed Up
FROM : 

5

5

3

6

5

4

3

4

11244

10783

11716

11154

11389

11456

03573

03949

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Gilbert, Steve

Rudes, Gregory

Rudes, Tracy

Jones, Cory

Bickford Jr, Harry

Bickford, Andrea

Jones, Tracy

Smith, Erroll

83109 Team With No Name
FROM : 

6

5

2

3

4

3

3

6

10269

02731

02718

90059

10795

10250

13036

10904

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Rees, Bradley

McRae, John

McRae, Sascha

Wilson, Curtis

Phillips, Howard

Phillips, Jeri Lynn

Rees, Kim

Shatrau, Cory

84101 The Beast
FROM : 

6

2

5

6

4

4

4

6

02681

12371

02644

12294

12344

03764

11449

11245

*

Skl Number Name

Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Mattice, Kenneth

Davis, Kelly

Hurry Sr, Donald

Mattice, Dave

Donath, Brian

Benedict, Jason

Barkley, Cassandra

Merrill, Nicholas

84102 WWBD
FROM : 

5

4

3

3

5

4

4

7

11272

03733

03772

03839

10264

10253

02730

10588

Skl Number Name

Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Cirino, Maria

Kochevar, Edward

Kochevar, Sandra

Judkins, Christopher

Goffredo, Robert

Goffredo, Kim

Bibik, Heather

Steinbrecher, William

84104 Tom's Team
FROM : 

4

7

6

4

3

3

6

6

02789

85624

12327

11400

02626

04079

05397

10916

Skl Number Name

Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Mattice, Ramona

Peacock, David

Mattice, Shane

Shelley, David

Sheley, William

Everts, Michael

Olk, Derek

Coddington, Carl

84107 Mean Machine
FROM : 

5

3

7

4

4

7

3

5

12334

02602

11502

12211

12286

10944

02993

03530

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Mazzuca, Frank

Wolff, Amanda

Greenwood, Aaron

Holzapfel, Samantha

Brantley, Lamar

Wolff, Kyle

Hiller, Robert

Klein, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2025 8-Ball Open

84108 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : 

7

7

3

5

3

3

4

02946

03708

02945

02967

03023

03035

03678

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Oot, Joshua

Oot, Jayson

Lojewski, John

Eighmey, Tyler

Joeckel, Ryan

Oot, Jeff

Martin, Tim

84110 In A Pinch
FROM : 

4

7

4

4

6

2

5

4

11671

10022

11951

02796

12323

02971

10663

02659

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Kennedy, Kendra

Guffey, John

Wright, Tom

Sharples, Sean

Stewart, Cameron

Silfer, Michele

Edick, Neal

Romero, Mary

84501 Still Playin Naughty
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

3

4

5

2

10575

11485

10109

11762

03759

11456

11389

02974

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Wilson, Ronald

Wilson, Steven

Wilson, Richard

Wilson, Brenda

Wilson, Amie

Bickford, Andrea

Bickford Jr, Harry

Collins, Rebecca

84506 Dodge Ball
FROM : 

6

6

5

3

5

4

5

3

10194

12306

11017

03691

10202

03198

10195

10788

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Longley, Douglas

Lewis, Robert

Labeef, Michael

Sellin, Bill

Musumeci, Joseph

Stupp, William

Longley, Dennis

Longley, Jennifer

84507 Rough Around The Edges
FROM : 

5

6

4

3

2

5

6

5

10087

12546

10243

12209

03598

10090

11196

11385

I

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Barbera, Joseph

Cox, John

Besaw Jr, Leonard

Depaolo, Wendy

Burns, Catherine

Barbera, Kristine

Dingman, Kevin

Dingman, Alishia

84512 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

6

4

5

2

3

7

6

5

03513

02695

03434

03008

12547

02716

02621

04158

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Mowers, Devin

Bundy, Alyssa

Wilmott, Robert

Silverio, Jennifer

Regan, Johnathan

Knopp, Walter

Truax, Allan

Weigand, Neil

85102 Tom's Crew
FROM : 

6

7

4

7

2

4

3

5

12327

11502

02789

02787

03199

02645

04029

12334

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Mattice, Shane

Greenwood, Aaron

Mattice, Ramona

Arnold, Tyler

Mazzuca, Karen

Pontello, Carmen

Pontello, Carmen

Mazzuca, Frank

85105 Clean SL8
FROM : 

5

5

5

3

5

3

4

11576

03419

10339

03427

03446

04050

10669

*

I

Skl Number Name

Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Hall, Michael

Franklin, Carl

Thompson, Alfred

Zutter, Lynne

Dykeman, Benjamin

Wayman, Michael

Frey, Peter

85109 All The Way Down
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

4

3

4

5

03984

12238

04210

04234

03411

03026

03038

12040I

Skl Number Name

Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Jones, Timothy

Rockwell, Martha

Frye, William

Rowe, Patrick

Root, Kyle

Pandzik, Rick

Johnson, Matt

Buck, Charles

85111 Words Are Hard!!!
FROM : 

6

4

5

7

4

6

4

4

12125

03362

10111

10022

11671

02807

03892

10785

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Baum, Zachary

Maestri, Anna

Clark, Christina

Guffey, John

Kennedy, Kendra

Galloway, Kyle

Mussi, Liam

Carta, David

87102 Taking Names & Drinking B
FROM : 

5

7

3

3

3

3

5

3

10275

03815

03691

03993

04288

11215

03789

02772

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Allen, Frank

Ciappa, Matthew

Sellin, Bill

Falter, Della

Whalen, Joseph

Donoghue, Jessica

Correa, Luis

Monette, Melanie

87105 Handy Capable
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

4

5

6

3

11245

03197

04192

10239

04156

10087

04269

12547

*

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Merrill, Nicholas

Harris, Daniel

Colabufo, Timothy

Depaolo Sr, Michael

Caprin, Ray

Barbera, Joseph

Parkhurst, Peter

Regan, Johnathan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2025 8-Ball Open

87106 Beach Bod's
FROM : 

7

4

6

2

2

5

6

4

11792

10394

12546

02748

11465

02715

10129

12551

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Welsh, Joshua

Knight, James

Cox, John

Cox, Britney

Porter, Lois

Monette, James

Knight, Scott

Welsh, Joedi

87107 Lake Effect Billiards
FROM : 

6

7

5

4

5

4

4

4

07115

37748

07138

07147

07359

07129

06199

06142

Skl Number Name

Fulton, NY

O 0000

Everard, Cody

Michaud, Jeffrey

Camidge, Jake

Monroe, Scott

Howland, Joshua

Howe, Roseanna

Yanez, Andrew

Brennan, Jeff

88807 Pocket Aces
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

5

3

3

6

11418

11466

03643

02838

04042

12099

04097

02880

I

Skl Number Name

North Syracuse, NY

O 0000

Scoggins, Moses

Netti, Thomas

Atkinson, Mikayla

Kitching, Wanda

Litchison, Louis

Stotler, Christal

Sweetser, Krista

Stotler, Quentin

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


